TAMARAC
Pttt

The City For Your Life

Tainarac Express Shutte
Sept. 19, October 17 &

Nov. 14", Dec. 12", 2019
Cost $1.00 Roundtrip

NO SIGN UP REQUIRED. PAYMENT TO BE MADE AT THE
FRONT DESK-COMMUNITY CENTER PRIOR TO DEPARTURE
TIMES BELOW:

THURSDAY-Sept 19" , Oct. 17", Nov.21%, Dec. 12t

BJ’s
Wholesale

Wholefoods,
Sam’s Club,
Home Depot

Panera Bread,
Doris Market,
Michaels

Community
Coral Square Center

Community Center Mall

10:00

10:18

10:22

10:25

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:18

11:22

11:25

11:30

11:45

2:18

2:22

2:25

2:30

2:45

Note: All times and days of operation are subject to change. No weekend or Holiday

service.

Driver will not be available to drop off along route
Transportation Office -954-597-3649 if you are a paratransit member you must
make an appointment to get to Tamarac Community Center.
Connects to the Red and Red Extension bus at the Tamarac Community Center,

8601 W Commercial Blvd.
NOTE: the last pick up will be at 2PM
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