

## Sept. 19, October 17 & Nov. 14<sup>th</sup>, Dec. 12<sup>th</sup>, 2019

Cost \$1.00 Roundtrip

NO SIGN UP REQUIRED. PAYMENT TO BE MADE AT THE FRONT DESK-COMMUNITY CENTER PRIOR TO DEPARTURE TIMES BELOW:

## THURSDAY-Sept 19th, Oct. 17th, Nov.21st, Dec. 12th

	Coral Square	BJ's Wholesale	Panera Bread, Doris Market,	Wholefoods, Sam's Club,	Community Center
<b>Community Center</b>	Mall		Michaels	Home Depot	
10:00	10:18	10:22	10:25	10:30	10:45
11:00	11:18	11:22	11:25	11:30	11:45
	2:18	2:22	2:25	2:30	2:45

- Note: All times and days of operation are subject to change. No weekend or Holiday service.
- Driver will not be available to drop off along route
- Transportation Office -954-597-3649 if you are a paratransit member you must make an appointment to get to Tamarac Community Center.
- Connects to the Red and Red Extension bus at the Tamarac Community Center, 8601 W Commercial Blvd.
- NOTE: the <u>last pick up will be at 2PM</u>